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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Pilot Klasa SS1 SS2 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek Lancer evo 6 3:16.65 3:15.84 6:32.49

2 2 Witucki Jacek Lancer Evo IX Patryk Akincza 6 3:25.47 3:22.42 6:47.89 15.40

3 7 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza Ewelina Pisz 6 3:29.38 3:24.63 6:54.01 21.52

4 22 Marczyk Miko BMW M3 E46 5 3:33.52 3:27.04 7:00.56 28.07

5 3 Flis Daniel Lancer evo Krzysztof flis 6 3:31.87 3:29.16 7:01.03 28.54

6 9 Brzoskowski Piotr ford fiesta proto 6 3:40.28 3:35.03 7:15.31 42.82

7 49 Drożdżyński Tomasz BMW E30 4 3:40.74 3:34.77 7:15.51 43.02

8 4 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Kamila Kuster-Kałmuczak 6 3:41.18 3:38.45 7:19.63 47.14

9 25 Graczyk Dawid Honda Civic Letycja Preibisz 4 3:40.12 3:40.02 7:20.14 5.00 47.65

10 5 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza Wojciech Wiśniewski 6 3:45.34 3:36.76 7:22.10 49.61

11 11 Kaczmarek Bartosz Subaru Impreza WRX Bartosz Jerzy 6 3:45.61 3:43.05 7:28.66 56.17

12 66 Domagalski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:49.23 3:39.98 7:29.21 56.72

13 29 Krzyczmanik Sebastian BMW 318is - 4 3:49.61 3:41.72 7:31.33 58.84

14 31 Bogucki Patryk BMW 1.8 is Sławomir Bogucki 4 3:48.20 3:45.25 7:33.45 1:00.96

15 20 Romanek Tomek Ford Fiesta ST 5 3:49.27 3:44.56 7:33.83 1:01.34

16 59 Kleczewski Bartosz Citroen Saxo 3 3:51.64 3:45.02 7:36.66 1:04.17

17 12 Spławski Sławomir Subaru Impreza Baranowski Michał 6 3:51.77 3:47.41 7:39.18 1:06.69

18 60 Madajczak Marcin Renault Twingo RS 3 3:51.76 3:47.47 7:39.23 1:06.74

19 95 Sękowski Artur kia picanto 1 3:51.51 3:48.25 7:39.76 1:07.27

20 62 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S 3 3:52.70 3:47.40 7:40.10 1:07.61

21 64 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 3:47.57 3:53.37 7:40.94 1:08.45

22 26 Krysmann Bartosz Clio Sport Mariusz Szuniewicz 4 3:50.48 3:51.59 7:42.07 1:09.58

23 55 Radke Marek Honda Civic Adam maciejewski 3 3:56.84 3:46.05 7:42.89 1:10.40

24 54 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic Norbert Pietrzak 3 3:56.23 3:48.51 7:44.74 1:12.25

25 32 Deckert Adam BMW E36 320i 4 3:55.72 3:49.73 7:45.45 1:12.96

26 78 Litwinowicz Damian kia picanto 2 3:55.65 3:50.03 7:45.68 1:13.19

27 43 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio Sport Maciej Zielke 4 3:55.03 3:52.37 7:47.40 1:14.91

28 36 Dwojak Maciej Bmw 318 Krzysztof Garczynski 4 3:57.26 3:50.22 7:47.48 1:14.99

29 58 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic Izabella maciejewska 3 3:53.66 3:54.49 7:48.15 5.00 1:15.66

30 53 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko Bartek Łuczak 3 4:00.76 3:47.50 7:48.26 1:15.77

31 18 Górski Darek BMW 328 5 3:56.51 3:51.81 7:48.32 1:15.83
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32 80 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto Arek Nowicki (sobota) 2 4:00.27 3:49.57 7:49.84 1:17.35

33 19 Podołowski Mariusz BMW 325 5 3:57.92 3:54.64 7:52.56 1:20.07

34 50 Sudoł Robert Honda Robert Sudoł 4 3:57.84 3:54.95 7:52.79 1:20.30

35 21 Chowaniec Grzegorz BMW 328 5 4:01.20 3:53.39 7:54.59 1:22.10

36 30 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW e30 318is Antoni Kupiński 4 4:02.39 3:54.74 7:57.13 1:24.64

37 16 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW 5 4:01.02 3:59.07 8:00.09 1:27.60

38 67 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento Łukasz Szafranek 2 4:04.62 3:57.96 8:02.58 1:30.09

39 45 Łuszczewski Tomek Renault Clio II Sport Marta WIśniewska 4 4:05.31 3:58.33 8:03.64 1:31.15

40 39 Skoracki Dariusz BMW E36 320i Agnieszka Skoracka 4 4:05.69 3:58.77 8:04.46 1:31.97

41 46 Frąckowiak Adam bmw 318is Pelayo Fernandez Plaza 4 4:10.12 3:55.80 8:05.92 1:33.43

42 68 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat SC Rafał Relski 2 4:07.09 3:59.00 8:06.09 1:33.60

43 44 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Renault CLIO Marek Skrętny 4 4:08.91 3:58.52 8:07.43 1:34.94

44 63 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic Łukasz Budniaczyński 3 3:59.77 4:08.17 8:07.94 1:35.45

45 27 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318 IS 4 4:09.49 4:02.19 8:11.68 1:39.19

46 14 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza Piotr Kałmuczak 6 4:10.39 4:02.27 8:12.66 1:40.17

47 97 Wierzbicki Nikodem KIA PICANTO Darek Nowicki 1 4:10.17 4:02.81 8:12.98 1:40.49

48 24 Gradys Agata BMW E36 5 4:06.64 4:09.05 8:15.69 5.00 1:43.20

49 98 Rzepecki Tomasz KIA PICANTO Adam Rzepecki 1 4:17.28 4:02.30 8:19.58 1:47.09

50 72 Dolata Jakub Fiat CC Jakub Kołpacki 2 4:13.96 4:08.05 8:22.01 1:49.52

51 89 Nowaczyk Robert Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:12.86 4:09.64 8:22.50 1:50.01

52 96 Wawrzyniak Mateusz Kia Picanto 1 4:17.10 4:05.75 8:22.85 1:50.36

53 38 Skoracki Arthur BMW E36 320i Krzysztof Kimmel 4 4:13.53 4:09.73 8:23.26 1:50.77

54 93 Wojciechowski Wojciech kia picanto 1 4:16.01 4:07.39 8:23.40 1:50.91

55 91 Litwinowicz Piotr kia picanto 1 4:18.64 4:05.54 8:24.18 1:51.69

56 94 Scheffs Bartek KIA PICANTO Pytlak Przemysław 1 4:18.76 4:07.76 8:26.52 1:54.03

57 41 Płaczek Jr Tomasz BMW 318is 4 4:16.98 4:10.75 8:27.73 1:55.24

58 90 Rzepecki Adam KIa Picanto Zbyszek Szwagierczak 1 4:11.37 4:17.81 8:29.18 1:56.69

59 99 Pytlak Przemysław KIA PICANTO Bartosz Scheffs 1 4:13.65 4:20.07 8:33.72 2:01.23

60 74 Piątek Adam Fiat CC Wojciech Piątek 2 4:23.65 4:11.43 8:35.08 2:02.59

61 75 Czajka Jakub Fiat Seicento Aleksandra Lemańska 2 4:21.37 4:16.00 8:37.37 2:04.88

62 73 Mrugalski Paweł Peugeot 205 Łukasz Papale 2 4:21.87 4:19.52 8:41.39 2:08.90

63 81 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento Marcin Żołądkiewicz 2 4:27.65 4:13.80 8:41.45 2:08.96

64 77 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA Piotr Wawrzyniak 2 4:28.81 4:19.88 8:48.69 2:16.20

65 76 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat SC 2 4:31.89 4:16.95 8:48.84 2:16.35
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66 86 Piątek Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:31.14 4:19.44 8:50.58 2:18.09

67 51 Cebula Piotr bmw Karolina Kucharska 4 4:36.81 4:14.60 8:51.41 2:18.92

68 37 Zawada Lukasz BMW Joanna Zawada 4 4:37.74 4:28.62 9:06.36 2:33.87

69 47 Nowak Damian BMW 320i Paulina Mendowska 4 4:48.02 4:36.99 9:25.01 2:52.52

70 17 Szkudlarek Maciej bmw 325i Mateusz szkudlarek 5 4:59.33 4:30.73 9:30.06 2:57.57

71 57 Bąk Amadeusz Opel Corsa B Amadeusz Bąk 3 4:59.94 4:46.00 9:45.94 3:13.45

72 79 Dziembowski Maciej Ford KA Krzysztof Bocheński 2 4:45.03 5:07.74 9:52.77 10.00 3:20.28

73 82 Krzymicka Justyna VW Polo Adam Nowicki 2 5:01.22 4:55.40 9:56.62 3:24.13

74 23 Szkudlarek Mariusz bmw 325i Ula Szkudlarek 5 5:13.20 4:49.41 10:02.61 3:30.12

  Klasa 1  

1 95 Sękowski Artur kia picanto 1 3:51.51 3:48.25 7:39.76

2 97 Wierzbicki Nikodem KIA PICANTO Darek Nowicki 1 4:10.17 4:02.81 8:12.98 33.22

3 98 Rzepecki Tomasz KIA PICANTO Adam Rzepecki 1 4:17.28 4:02.30 8:19.58 39.82

4 96 Wawrzyniak Mateusz Kia Picanto 1 4:17.10 4:05.75 8:22.85 43.09

5 93 Wojciechowski Wojciech kia picanto 1 4:16.01 4:07.39 8:23.40 43.64

6 91 Litwinowicz Piotr kia picanto 1 4:18.64 4:05.54 8:24.18 44.42

7 94 Scheffs Bartek KIA PICANTO Pytlak Przemysław 1 4:18.76 4:07.76 8:26.52 46.76

8 90 Rzepecki Adam KIa Picanto Zbyszek Szwagierczak 1 4:11.37 4:17.81 8:29.18 49.42

9 99 Pytlak Przemysław KIA PICANTO Bartosz Scheffs 1 4:13.65 4:20.07 8:33.72 53.96

  Klasa 2  

1 66 Domagalski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:49.23 3:39.98 7:29.21

2 78 Litwinowicz Damian kia picanto 2 3:55.65 3:50.03 7:45.68 16.47

3 80 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto Arek Nowicki (sobota) 2 4:00.27 3:49.57 7:49.84 20.63

4 67 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento Łukasz Szafranek 2 4:04.62 3:57.96 8:02.58 33.37

5 68 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat SC Rafał Relski 2 4:07.09 3:59.00 8:06.09 36.88

6 72 Dolata Jakub Fiat CC Jakub Kołpacki 2 4:13.96 4:08.05 8:22.01 52.80

7 89 Nowaczyk Robert Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:12.86 4:09.64 8:22.50 53.29
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8 74 Piątek Adam Fiat CC Wojciech Piątek 2 4:23.65 4:11.43 8:35.08 1:05.87

9 75 Czajka Jakub Fiat Seicento Aleksandra Lemańska 2 4:21.37 4:16.00 8:37.37 1:08.16

10 73 Mrugalski Paweł Peugeot 205 Łukasz Papale 2 4:21.87 4:19.52 8:41.39 1:12.18

11 81 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento Marcin Żołądkiewicz 2 4:27.65 4:13.80 8:41.45 1:12.24

12 77 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA Piotr Wawrzyniak 2 4:28.81 4:19.88 8:48.69 1:19.48

13 76 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat SC 2 4:31.89 4:16.95 8:48.84 1:19.63

14 86 Piątek Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:31.14 4:19.44 8:50.58 1:21.37

15 79 Dziembowski Maciej Ford KA Krzysztof Bocheński 2 4:45.03 5:07.74 9:52.77 10.00 2:23.56

16 82 Krzymicka Justyna VW Polo Adam Nowicki 2 5:01.22 4:55.40 9:56.62 2:27.41

  Klasa 3  

1 59 Kleczewski Bartosz Citroen Saxo 3 3:51.64 3:45.02 7:36.66

2 60 Madajczak Marcin Renault Twingo RS 3 3:51.76 3:47.47 7:39.23 2.57

3 62 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S 3 3:52.70 3:47.40 7:40.10 3.44

4 64 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 3:47.57 3:53.37 7:40.94 4.28

5 55 Radke Marek Honda Civic Adam maciejewski 3 3:56.84 3:46.05 7:42.89 6.23

6 54 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic Norbert Pietrzak 3 3:56.23 3:48.51 7:44.74 8.08

7 58 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic Izabella maciejewska 3 3:53.66 3:54.49 7:48.15 5.00 11.49

8 53 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko Bartek Łuczak 3 4:00.76 3:47.50 7:48.26 11.60

9 63 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic Łukasz Budniaczyński 3 3:59.77 4:08.17 8:07.94 31.28

10 57 Bąk Amadeusz Opel Corsa B Amadeusz Bąk 3 4:59.94 4:46.00 9:45.94 2:09.28

  Klasa 4  

1 49 Drożdżyński Tomasz BMW E30 4 3:40.74 3:34.77 7:15.51

2 25 Graczyk Dawid Honda Civic Letycja Preibisz 4 3:40.12 3:40.02 7:20.14 5.00 4.63

3 29 Krzyczmanik Sebastian BMW 318is - 4 3:49.61 3:41.72 7:31.33 15.82

4 31 Bogucki Patryk BMW 1.8 is Sławomir Bogucki 4 3:48.20 3:45.25 7:33.45 17.94

5 26 Krysmann Bartosz Clio Sport Mariusz Szuniewicz 4 3:50.48 3:51.59 7:42.07 26.56

6 32 Deckert Adam BMW E36 320i 4 3:55.72 3:49.73 7:45.45 29.94
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7 43 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio Sport Maciej Zielke 4 3:55.03 3:52.37 7:47.40 31.89

8 36 Dwojak Maciej Bmw 318 Krzysztof Garczynski 4 3:57.26 3:50.22 7:47.48 31.97

9 50 Sudoł Robert Honda Robert Sudoł 4 3:57.84 3:54.95 7:52.79 37.28

10 30 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW e30 318is Antoni Kupiński 4 4:02.39 3:54.74 7:57.13 41.62

11 45 Łuszczewski Tomek Renault Clio II Sport Marta WIśniewska 4 4:05.31 3:58.33 8:03.64 48.13

12 39 Skoracki Dariusz BMW E36 320i Agnieszka Skoracka 4 4:05.69 3:58.77 8:04.46 48.95

13 46 Frąckowiak Adam bmw 318is Pelayo Fernandez Plaza 4 4:10.12 3:55.80 8:05.92 50.41

14 44 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Renault CLIO Marek Skrętny 4 4:08.91 3:58.52 8:07.43 51.92

15 27 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318 IS 4 4:09.49 4:02.19 8:11.68 56.17

16 38 Skoracki Arthur BMW E36 320i Krzysztof Kimmel 4 4:13.53 4:09.73 8:23.26 1:07.75

17 41 Płaczek Jr Tomasz BMW 318is 4 4:16.98 4:10.75 8:27.73 1:12.22

18 51 Cebula Piotr bmw Karolina Kucharska 4 4:36.81 4:14.60 8:51.41 1:35.90

19 37 Zawada Lukasz BMW Joanna Zawada 4 4:37.74 4:28.62 9:06.36 1:50.85

20 47 Nowak Damian BMW 320i Paulina Mendowska 4 4:48.02 4:36.99 9:25.01 2:09.50

  Klasa 5  

1 22 Marczyk Miko BMW M3 E46 5 3:33.52 3:27.04 7:00.56

2 20 Romanek Tomek Ford Fiesta ST 5 3:49.27 3:44.56 7:33.83 33.27

3 18 Górski Darek BMW 328 5 3:56.51 3:51.81 7:48.32 47.76

4 19 Podołowski Mariusz BMW 325 5 3:57.92 3:54.64 7:52.56 52.00

5 21 Chowaniec Grzegorz BMW 328 5 4:01.20 3:53.39 7:54.59 54.03

6 16 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW 5 4:01.02 3:59.07 8:00.09 59.53

7 24 Gradys Agata BMW E36 5 4:06.64 4:09.05 8:15.69 5.00 1:15.13

8 17 Szkudlarek Maciej bmw 325i Mateusz szkudlarek 5 4:59.33 4:30.73 9:30.06 2:29.50

9 23 Szkudlarek Mariusz bmw 325i Ula Szkudlarek 5 5:13.20 4:49.41 10:02.61 3:02.05

  Klasa 6  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek Lancer evo 6 3:16.65 3:15.84 6:32.49

2 2 Witucki Jacek Lancer Evo IX Patryk Akincza 6 3:25.47 3:22.42 6:47.89 15.40
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3 7 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza Ewelina Pisz 6 3:29.38 3:24.63 6:54.01 21.52

4 3 Flis Daniel Lancer evo Krzysztof flis 6 3:31.87 3:29.16 7:01.03 28.54

5 9 Brzoskowski Piotr ford fiesta proto 6 3:40.28 3:35.03 7:15.31 42.82

6 4 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Kamila Kuster-Kałmuczak 6 3:41.18 3:38.45 7:19.63 47.14

7 5 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza Wojciech Wiśniewski 6 3:45.34 3:36.76 7:22.10 49.61

8 11 Kaczmarek Bartosz Subaru Impreza WRX Bartosz Jerzy 6 3:45.61 3:43.05 7:28.66 56.17

9 12 Spławski Sławomir Subaru Impreza Baranowski Michał 6 3:51.77 3:47.41 7:39.18 1:06.69

10 14 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza Piotr Kałmuczak 6 4:10.39 4:02.27 8:12.66 1:40.17


